Date

Tue, Jun 3
Tue, Jun 3
Thur, Jun 5
Thur, Jun 5
Tue, Jun 10
Tue, Jun 10
Wed, Jun 11
Thur, Jun 12
Mon, Jun 16
Tue, Jun 17
Thur, Jun 19
Thur, Jun 19
Mon, Jun 23
Tue, Jun 24
Tue, Jun 24
Wed, Jun 25
Wed, Jun 25
Thur, Jun 26
Mon, Jun 30
Wed, July 2

YAKIMA VALLEY
AAU "SUMMER HOOP" LEAGUE "97"

5th Grade Girls'

"Final Standings"

FINAL PLACEMENT

1*
o
3
4+
5

*

Sunnyside Grizzlies Il
Prosser Thunder
Yakima Thunder
Sunnyside Grizzlies |

Selah
Tie Broken by Tie Breaker

Winner

2 Prosser Thunder

1 Yakima Thunder

5 Sunnyside Grizzlies I
1 Yakima Thunder

5 Sunnyside Grizzlies Il
2 Prosser Thunder

5 Sunnyside Grizzlies Il
4 Sunnyside Grizzlies |
2 Prosser Thunder

5 Sunnyside Grizzlies Il
4 Sunnyside Grizzlies |
2 Prosser Thunder

5 Sunnyside Grizzlies Il
2 Prosser Thunder

1 Yakima Thunder

2 Prosser Thunder

4 Sunnyside Grizzlies |
5 Sunnyside Grizzlies I
2 Prosser Thunder

5 Sunnyside Grizzlies Il

31
31
36
22
34
28
31
16
33
36
22
27
36
45
29
34
19
33
18
27

Less Points Scored

Win Loss
7 1
7 1
3 5
3 5
0 8
3 Selah

4 Sunnyside Grizzlies |
4 Sunnyside Grizzlies |
3 Selah

3 Selah

1 Yakima Thunder

2 Prosser Thunder

3 Selah

4 Sunnyside Grizzlies |
1 Yakima Thunder

1 Yakima Thunder

3 Selah

4 Sunnyside Grizzlies |
4 Sunnyside Grizzlies |
3 Selah

1 Yakima Thunder

3 Selah

3 Selah

5 Sunnyside Grizzlies Il

1 Yakima Thunder

8
16

3
10

4
24
14
11
1
12
21
11
10
10

4
20
15

4
16
13



CHAMPIONS

Sunnyside Grizzlies 11
Players Players
Lanna Pangle Victoria Sarmiento
Erica Mendez Andrea Phillips

Vanessa Alvarez Erica Mendez

Players
Kasi Puente
Melissa Caballero



